In-Kone®
Surgery Manual
2 3
The instructions in this document describe the various stages of the surgical procedure to be used with
the In-Kone® implant system.
This document cannot under any circumstances be treated as a general teaching aid on implant practice
or give right to any claim.
Warning:

Ø 3.5 mm
Ø 3.5 mm
Ø 4 mm
Ø 4 mm
Ø 4.5 mm
Ø 4.5 mm
Ø 5 mm
Ø	2.8	mm
Ø 5 mm
All the implants in the UNIVERSAL and PRIMO In-Kone® range have the same internal tapered connection,
independently of their diameter
The healing screw diameter (emergence profile management) is independent of the implant diameter (bone
volume management).
L          Ø Ø 3.5 mm Ø 4 mm Ø 4.5 mm Ø 5 mm
6 mm DPINKP4L6 DPINKP4.5L6 DPINKP5L6
8.5 mm DPINKP3.5L8.5 DPINKP4L8.5 DPINKP4.5L8.5 DPINKP5L8.5
10 mm DPINKP3.5L10 DPINKP4L10 DPINKP4.5L10 DPINKP5L10
11.5 mm DPINKP3.5L11.5 DPINKP4L11.5 DPINKP4.5L11.5 DPINKP5L11.5
13 mm DPINKP3.5L13 DPINKP4L13 DPINKP4.5L13 DPINKP5L13
15 mm DPINKP3.5L15 DPINKP4L15 DPINKP4.5L15
L          Ø Ø 3.5 mm Ø 4 mm Ø 4.5 mm Ø 5 mm
6 mm DPINK4L6 DPINK4.5L6 DPINK5L6
8.5 mm DPINK3.5L8.5 DPINK4L8.5 DPINK4.5L8.5 DPINK5L8.5
10 mm DPINK3.5L10 DPINK4L10 DPINK4.5L10 DPINK5L10
11.5 mm DPINK3.5L11.5 DPINK4L11.5 DPINK4.5L11.5 DPINK5L11.5
13 mm DPINK3.5L13 DPINK4L13 DPINK4.5L13 DPINK5L13
15 mm DPINK3.5L15 DPINK4L15 DPINK4.5L15
8 9
Managing	emergence	profiles
The healing screw creates the prosthetic seating for the future prosthesis.
Note 2: